Panel on Health Services

Itinerary of the duty visit to Japan from 5to 7 September 2010

(as at 3 September 2010)

5 September 2010 (Sunday)
9:30 am

2:55 pm

6 September 2010 (M onday)
10:00 am

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

7 September 2010 (Tuesday)
10:00 am

12:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:50 pm

4:50 pm

Departure from Hong Kong for Tokyo

Arrival in Tokyo

Visit to the Ministry of Health, Labour and
Welfare

Visit to the Health Insurance Claims Review
& Reimbursement Services

Visit to the Tokyo Hospital

Visit to the Fukushi (Welfare) Plaza
Sakurakawa, The Social Welfare
Corporation Nagaoka (nursing home for
the elderly and mentally handicapped)
Lunch with Diet Members

Visit to the Sanno Hospital

Visit to the Sanno Medical Centre

Visit to the Shinjuku Keyakien (nursing
home for the elderly)



