Panel on Health Services

Itinerary of the duty visit to Japan from 5 to 7 September 2010

(as at 3 September 2010)

5 September 2010 (Sunday)	
9:30 am	Departure from Hong Kong for Tokyo
2:55 pm	Arrival in Tokyo
6 September 2010 (Monday)	
10:00 am	Visit to the Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare
2:00 pm	Visit to the Health Insurance Claims Review & Reimbursement Services
4:00 pm	Visit to the Tokyo Hospital
7 September 2010 (Tuesday)	
10:00 am	Visit to the Fukushi (Welfare) Plaza Sakurakawa, The Social Welfare Corporation Nagaoka (nursing home for the elderly and mentally handicapped)
12:30 pm	Lunch with Diet Members
3:00 pm	Visit to the Sanno Hospital
3:50 pm	Visit to the Sanno Medical Centre
4:50 pm	Visit to the Shinjuku Keyakien (nursing home for the elderly)